RAAF Radschool Association.

RAAF Navigator Training Course Names

All names in Alphabetical order.
Use “Ctrl F” to search, or

Click the letter that corresponds with
the surname for whom you are looking.

A BCDEEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXY/Z

A Dennuis
Abbott Brian 22 Nav Dienelt
Aitken Ron 22 Nav Dockley
Aked Jim 30 Nav E
Andrews George 16 Nav Erhardt
Antoniak Christian R 60 Nav Ewing
Ayres Keith 34 Nav F

B Farquhar
Barlow Graeme 35 Nav Farrier
Barratt Dave 32 Nav Fickler
Barry Bev 22 Nav Fisher
Barry Bevan 22 Nav Fisher
Bartier Ron 22 Nav G

Bastin Paul 51 Nav Garley
Baxter Sandy 16 Nav Gerstle
Bennett John W 36 Nav Gibson
Bennett Mike 60 Nav Gilmore
Bertram Murray 22 Nav Godwin
Bills Eric 51 Nav Gordon
Bowers Neil (wuz) 23 Nav Gray
Bruce Bob 21 Nav Growder
C H
Campbell Andrew 71 Nav Hall
Carswell Tas 16 Nav Hanigan
Carver RC 37 Nav Hardcastle
Cavanagh Lester 33 Nav Hicks
Cheyne John 44 Nav Hodgson
Clarke Ash 16 Nav Hooworth
Clarkson David 34 Nav Howe
Cornish John 33 Nav Howe
Cox Charlie 34 Nav Howell
Cox Frank 21 Nav Hutcheon
Curr Al 35 Nav Hyde
Cuttriss Robert J 36 Nav |

D Igras
Dahlitz John 21 Nav Ireland
Davis David 44 Nav J

Debus Don 22 Nav James
Delaat John H 44 Nav Jordan
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TJ
Peter
Richard

Eric
Ron

Jim
Adrian
Alf
Les
Paul

Geoff
Peter R
Ray
Terry
Paul
Les W
Mick
Peter

Bill
Jim (Shamus)
Ross
Brian
Peter
David
Bob
Bob
David
Dave
Des R

Harry
DC

Peter
Keith (Red)

37 Nav
21 Nav
44 Nav

32 Nav
16 Nav

30 Nav
71 Nav
22 Nav
21 Nav
30 Nav

44 Nav
44 Nav
32 Nav
16 Nav
33 Nav
60 Nav
71 Nav
34 Nav

22 Nav
23 Nav
35 Nav
16 Nav
21 Nav
35 Nav
21 Nav
22 Nav
35 Nav
30 Nav
36 Nav

35 Nav
37 Nav

22 Nav
23 Nav


https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/32Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/51Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/51Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/33Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/33Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/32Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/32Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/33Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm

RAAF Radschool Association.

RAAF Navigator Training Course Names

K

L

Lavelle
Lockwood
Lorimer

M

Mack
Malley
Marks
Martin
Martin
Mason
May
McCann
McCormack
McCutcheon
McDonald
McLaughlin
McMahon
Meredith
Miller
Miller

Mills
Moore
Morris
Morrissey
Munden
Murphy
Murphy

N

Nugent

(o)
O’Dempsey
O’Farrell
Osley

P

Padgett
Parsons
Paterson
Pearson
Phegan
Pollock

Q

R
Rampant
Rawlinson
Reis
Remes

Phil
Lyle
Mike

Dave
Pat
Dave
Steve
Wayne S
Lofty
Peter
Paul
Tony J
Roger
Phil

Tex
Mike
Stephen
John (Wang)
Wang
Raoul
Geoff A
Les

Tom
Andrew P
Frank
Peter

Terry

Jim C
Paddy
Kym

Keith
RJ
Wally
Al
GA
Neil

Chris
Michael J
John
Wally

51 Nav
22 Nav
30 Nav

32 Nav
16 Nav
16 Nav
51 Nav
44 Nav
22 Nav
32 Nav
60 Nav
60 Nav
71 Nav
36 Nav
23 Nav
23 Nav
71 Nav
23 Nav
22 Nav
30 Nav
44 Nav
22 Nav
33 Nav
60 Nav
16 Nav
35 Nav

23 Nav

36 Nav
23 Nav
60 Nav

34 Nav
37 Nav
23 Nav
34 Nav
37 Nav
21 Nav

22 Nav
36 Nav
33 Nav
34 Nav
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Rhodes
Riches
Roff
Rossiter
Rourke
Rowbotham
Rule

S

Sabari
Samulski
Sandys
Shumack
Siffer
Small
Smith
Smith
Stankevicius
Streat
Sullivan
Sutton
Szekely

T

Thomas
Treadwell
Turpin
Twigg

U

\'}

Van De Ven
Vansetten
Vickers
w

Wardle
Warthold
Watson
Weekes
Whity
Wickam
Wicks
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Williams
Woodward
Woolf

X

Y

V4

AF
John
Chris
John
lan
Mel
Frank

Mohd
John M
John
John L
Jacques
Roger W
Dick
Michael
Tony
Mark J
Barry
GF
Dallas R

Col

Jim

Ben
A

Andy J
Ron G
Danny

Scott A
Col
Ken N
Greg D
Dennis
Doug
lan B
John
Tony
Tony
Geoff
Bob
Max

37 Nav
30 Nav
16 Nav
21 Nav
22 Nav
23 Nav
16 Nav

71 Nav
60 Nav
23 Nav
44 Nav
30 Nav
44 Nav
22 Nav
51 Nav
35 Nav
60 Nav
30 Nav
37 Nav
60 Nav

71 Nav
16 Nav
44 Nav
37 Nav

60 Nav
44 Nav
71 Nav

60 Nav
34 Nav
60 Nav
36 Nav
22 Nav
35 Nav
44 Nav
34 Nav
22 Nav
23 Nav
22 Nav
22 Nav
21 Nav


https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/51Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/32Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/51Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/32Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/33Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/33Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/51Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/30Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/16Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/37Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/71Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/60Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/36Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/35Nav.htm
http://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/44Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/34Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/23Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/22Nav.htm
https://www.radschool.org.au/Course%20Photos/Navigtors/21Nav.htm
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	Shumack
	John L
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	Dick
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